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THIE JU I\}JI ﬁ IEEJ kK CLUB
SIP CHAMPAGNE
SAVOR 6 FREE OYSTERS

Uncork a moment of luxury with Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut
and enjoy 6 freshly shucked oysters on us!

A perfect pairing to elevate your golden hour by the jungle.
Only IDR 3,000K** per bottle
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JNGLE SIPS OF THE MUNTH

Sway with the flavors of the jungle

— 0] 170K++/ glass p

€
:
L 2 ) 'er;dncks gin, passion pure,
% © lyehee syrup, pineapple juice
>
LE BLO
Hendricks gin, lemon juice, r
weilantro, passion syrup, soda
LE VIOLETE - E

_ Hendricks gin, lemon juice,

butterfly pea flower syrup, tonic

-
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uBUD

BB IMITED SIPS

UNFORGETTABLE
CHEERS

3 HOURS OF UNLIMITED FREE FLOW!
VALID EVERYDAY

IDR 900K++
- .
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SIP & SHARE

RED SANGRIA BY THE BOWL

ALL DAY LL TIME .

. ﬁ"_,; ‘--

- refreshlng Red Sc:lngrlo Bow| Perfec’r for Sh.l’lhé" )
perfect for the vibe.

OPEN GATE SOUTHERN UBUD
10 AM - 8 PM JUNGLECLUBUBUD.COM
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OYSTER HOUR

" FRESHLY SHUCKED 3 |

OYSTER
EVERYDAY | 3PM - 5PM =

S FOR JUST IDR 20

. - - o
OPEN GATE | —— SOUTHERN UBUD
10 AM - 8 PM JUNGLECLUBUBUD.COM



CHAMPAGNE

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC MAGNUM
MOET CHANDON MAGNUM

MOET CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT

MOET ET CHANDON IMPERIAL ICE

DOM PERIGNON

LAURENT PERRIER LA CUVEE ROSE
LAURENT PERRIER HARMONEY DEMI SEC
LAURENT PERRIER LA CUVEE BRUT
VEUVE CLIEQUOT BRUT

RED

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA DOCG
Italy

ROBERT MONDAVI PINOT NOIR
USA

RIOJA MARQUES DE MURRIETA
Spain

FREI BROTHERS ALEXANDER VALLEY
USA

FREI BROTHERS ARUSSIAN RIVER
USA

CHATEAU BELROSE MONCALO

France

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO DOC
Italy

WINE SELECTIONS

BOTTLE

39000
7800
4150
4700

10000
5400
3300
3000
4150

BOTTLE

3250

3000

2350

2000

2000

1250

1100

CHATEAU SOUVERAIN CABERNET SAUVIGNON 1100

USA

CHATEAU SOUVERAIN MERLOT
USA

SANGRE DE TORO - ALMA DE ESPANA
Spain

1100

1100

COUSINO MACUL ANTIGUAS RESERVAS MERLOT 1000

Chile

COL DI SASSO TOSCANA BANFI 1000
Italy

FRONTERA CABERNET SAUVIGNON 800
Chile

FRONTERA MERLOT 800
Chile

CASILLERO DEL DIABLO SYRAH 800
Chile

ROCHE MAZET CABERNET SAUVIGNON 800
France

ROCHE MAZET MERLOT 800
France

COUSINO MACUL CABERNET SAUVIGNON 800
Chile

COUSINO MACUL MERLOT 800
Chile

GLASS

190

WHITE

LOUIS LATOUR CHABLIS CHARDONNAY 2022

France

FREI BROTHERS RUSSIAN VALLEY
USA

LOUIS LATOUR ARDECHE CHARDONNAY

France

DR LOOSEN RIESLING

Germany

LE RIME BANFI TOSCANA
CHARDONNAY PINOT GRIGIO
Italy

VINA SOL 2022

Spain

COUSINO MACUL ANTIGUAS RESERVAS
Chile

LUIS FELIPE SAUVIGNON BLANC
Chile

FRONTERA CHARDONNAY
Chile

FRONTERA SAUVIGNON BLANC
Chile
TWO ISLAND SAUVIGNON BLANC

Australia

TWO ISLAND PINOT GRIGIO

Australia

DURVILLEA SAUVIGNON BLANC

New Zealand

PONTE PINOT GRIGIO

France

ROCHE MAZET SAUVIGNON BLANC

France

COUSINO MACUL CHARDONNAY
Chile

SPARKLING

ZONIN PROSECCO BRUT (MAGNUM 1,51)
Italy

CHANDON ROSE

Australia

CHANDON BRUT SPARKLING

Australia

ZONIN PROSECCO BRUT
Italy

PONTE PROSECCO DOC EXTRA DRY
Italy

PONTE PROSECCO FRIZZANTE
Italy

SWEET

WOODBRIDGE MOSCATO
USA

ALEXANDRIA BY HATTEN

Indonesia

MOSCATO DRAGONEFLY

Indonesia

All prices are quotfed in ‘000’ rupiah and subject to 8% service charge and 10% government tax.

BOTTLE
1950

1750

1250

1200

1150

1150

1000

1000

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

BOTTLE
2900

2000

1650

1500

1000

1000

BOTTLE
1050

800

800

GLASS

190

GLASS

GLASS



WINE - BEER - SPIRIT SELECTIONS

ROSE

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE
(MAGNUM - 1,5L)

France

M MINUTY COTES DE PROVENCE
(MAGNUM - 1,5L)

France

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE

France

M MINUTY COTES DE PROVENCE

France

DOMAINE DE TAMARY ROSE

France

ROCHE MAZET CINSAULT GRENACHE

France

ROCHE MAZET MERLOT

France

COUSINO MACUL GRIS

France

TWO ISLAND RESERVE

CHARDONNAY RESERVE

Australia

SHIRAZ RESERVE

Australia

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Australia

PINOT NOIR CHARDONNAY

Australia

BEER

PERONI BEER BUCKET
CORONA BUCKET
CORONA

BUDWEISER

PERONI

KURA KURA ISLAND ALE
BINTANG

VODKA

BELVEDERE 3L
BELVEDERE
CIROC

KETEL ONE
NIKKA VODKA

COGNAC

MARTELL XO
HENNESSY XO
HENNESSY VSOP

MEZCAL

MONTELOBOS ESPADIN MEZCAL

BY THE GLASS WILL BE SERVED 40 ML WITH CHOICE OF STRAIGHT / SOFT DRINK / JUICES

BOTTLE
4000

2999

2100

1900

1300

800

800

800

BOTILE

1000

1000

1000

1000

500
550
150
150
140
120
100

BOTTLE

9000
2300
2800
2000
1800

BOTTLE

11500
11000
6500

BOTILE
3000

GLASS

190

GLASS

190

190

GLASS

175

150

GLASS

400

GLASS
250

RUM

SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM
HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS
BACARDI LIGHT

BACARDI SPICED

WHISKY
MACALLAN 18 Y.O
MACALLAN 12 SHERRY OAK
MACALLAN 12Y.0
JW BLUE LABEL
HIBIKI JAPANESE WHISKY
SINGLETON 18 Y.O
MONKEY SHOULDER MALTS
SINGLETON 15 Y.0
SINGLETON 12 Y.0
WILD TURKEY
NIKKA COFFEY MALT
BUFFALO TRACE
SUNTORY WHISKY KAKUBIN
JAMESON
JIM BEAM WHITE

GIN

KYRO GIN

HENDRICK'S

KYRO PINK GIN
TANQUERAY MALACCA
ROKU GIN

BOMBAY SAPHIRE

LIQUEURS

CAMPARI

BAILEYS

APEROL

JAGERMEISTER ICE COLD

TEQUILA
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 375ML
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA X.A
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA BLANCO
DON JULIO 1942
TEREMANA REPOSADO
TEREMANA BLANCO
ESPOLON ANEJO
ESPOLON REPOSADO
ESPOLON BLANCO
OLMECA TEQUILA REPOSADO

BY THE BOTTLE WILL BE SERVED WITH 4 CANS SOFT DRINK / 1L JUICES

All prices are quotfed in ‘000’ rupiah and subject to 8% service charge and 10% government tax.

BOTILE

2000
1500
1500
1500

BOTILE
18000
5000
4800
8500
6500
4000
3200
2800
2500
- 2500
4000
2000
2000
1800
1700

BOTILE
2800

2500
2500
2000
2300
1700

BOTITLE
1500

1500
1300
1300

BOTITLE
10000
6500
10000
3000
9900
3700
3300
3300
2800
2500
2000

GLASS
160

120

GLASS

450

180
185
250

150

GLASS
270

175

175

GLASS
150

120

120

GLASS

200

200
180
220



MOCKTAILS

JUNGLE FizZZ

Grape jam, agave syrup, lemon juice, top with
sprite

RIVER SIDE

Pineapple juice, lemon juice, green apple syrup,
top with sprite

JUNGLE LEMONADE

Lemon juice, rose water, orange blosom, simple
Syrup

ORANGE TAILS

Orange juice, passion fruif, brown sugar, yuzu
syrup, top with ginger soda

JUNGLE COCKTAILS

100

100

100

All these mixed drinks are our inspiration, reflecting our tastes

and flavors, your bartender will be happy to make any

favorites or classic noft listed... even blended cocktails, if me

must! If you are unsure of any choice, please ask your

bartender.

JUNGLE CLOUD

Kyrd pink gin, kaffir ime sugar, egg white, grapefruit
sparkling

JUNGLE PORN

Nikka vodka, pineapple juice, homemade passion
fruit & coconut foam, vanilla sugar

B.R.A

Volcan tequila, citrus, grapefruit sparkling

JUNGLE ROOT

Bacardi infused grill pineapple, pineapple juice,
lemon juice, homemade galangal syrup

GINGER BERRY

Nikka vodka, pineapple juice, lemon juice,
raspberry syrup, ginger flower

NON ALCOHOLIC

JUICE & COCONUT

MIX JUICE / ORANGE / WATERMELON / PINEAPPLE
FRESH YOUNG COCONUT

COFFEE (ice/Ho)

ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
LONG BLACK
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

TEA

BREW ME TEA
english breakfast / oriental green / royal earl grey /
chamomile mint / minty breeze

FLAVORED TEA
lychee / peach / passion / rose
mango / cranberry

HOT MATCHA LATTE

SOFT DRINK

RED BULL
CEOCEATECEIA
ZERO COKE
SPRITE

SODA WATER
TONIC WATER

WATER

AQUA REFLECTION STILL 380ML
AQUA SPARKLING 380ML

All prices are quofed in ‘000’ rupiah and subject to 8% service charge and 10% government tax.

75
20

50
75
70,
/5
75

69

69

69

65
65
65
65
65

65
65



FROM THE HEALTHY

GRILLED HALLOUMI
CHEESE SALAD * 120 &

Mixed lettuce, orange, green grape, cherry
tomatoes, griled halloumi cheese, roasted
sunflower seed, yuzu dressing

AVOCADO SALAD -+ 105

Leftuce, avocado, cucumber, sweetcorn,
cherry tomatoes, red onion, parmesan crisp,
lemon greek yogurt dressing

CAESAR SALAD - 95

Mix baby romaine lettuce, house made
caesar dressing, cherry tomatoes, parmesan
crisps, crispy focaccia

ADDITIONAL

Prawn e 55
Chicken e 45

FROM SUSHI ROLL

SURF & TURF ROLL < 155

Prawn tempura, beef meltique, cucumber,
cream cheese su miso, white barbeque
sauce, crispy beef bacon

BEEF BOMB ROLL « 130

Beef bbg meatball, smoke honey mustard
mayo, cucumber, avocado, sour cream,
seaweed powder

SALMON MENTAI ROLL + 125 4

Avocado, cucumber, crabstick, aburi
salmon, mentai sauce

SPICY CRABS TRUFFLE ROLL « 120 »

Soft shell crab fempura, cucumber, cream
cheese, togarashi, truffle mayo

PRAWN CHEESE MAKI ROLL « 130

Prawn smoked chili mayo, avocado,
cucumber, cheese sauce, tobiko, fogarashi

™ Chefrecommendation %, Contain Pork

FROM THE BITES

BITES SAMPLER -+ 380 ¥

Soy garlic chicken wings, creamy prawn &
green mussels, corn ribs, Sourdough anchovies
butter & sourcream, cheese croquettes, white
barbeque sauce, homemade hot sauce,
smoked chilli mayo

OYSTER (6 pcs) * 125

Fresh oyster, pickled grape mignonette,
Louisiana hot sauce

PERI PERI CHICKEN WINGS + 133 ¥4

Grilled chicken wings marinated 36 hours,
homemade hot sauce

TACOS (2 pcs) * 100
CAJUN SEARED SCALLOPS

Black ftortilla, roasted corn slaw, pineapple
salsa, pickled red onion, cilantro,
mint yogurt sauce

TRUFFLE FRIES + 100

Shoestring fries, truffle oil, grated parmesan
cheese, parsley, truffle mayo

CASSAVA NACHOS 95 » s %

Cassava chips, black bean chili con carne,
red cheddar cheese, grilled pineapple salsa,
guacamole, pickled jalapenos, sour cream

BABY CALAMARI « 95

Crispy baby calamary, smoked chilli mayo

INARI BEEF TRUFFEL
TERIYAKI (3 PCS) '* 135

Tofu Japanese skin, sushi rice,beef teriyaki,

caramelized onion, truffle oil,s esame seed,
togarashi, tanuki, nori

® Contain Nufs Y@ Vegetarian & Spicy

All prices are quofed in ‘000’ rupiah and subject to 8% service charge and 10% government tax.



MAINS

GRILLED SAMPLER * 635 =

Grilled wagyu tenderlion meltique, black cod
fish, chicken wings, chorizo, cauliflower,
sourdough, white barbeque sauce,
chimichurri sauce, grilled pineapple salsa

TENDERLOIN BLACK ANGUS < 465

Tenderloin black angus O’'Connor 2009, fried
capers, vodka sauce

BALINESE CRISPY DUCK -« 285 4

Half of crispy peking duck, steam rice, mix
bean sprouts & long beans with Balinese
spaices, grated coconuf, sambal matah,
sambal terasi

BLACK COD SU-MISO + 195 w

Black cod Su-miso 48 hours, smoked cauliflower
puree, miso hollandaise

CHEESE BEEF BURGER + 185

200g black angus patty, caramelized onions,
enoki mushrooms tempura, fomatoes, baby
romain, red cheddar cheese

CRISPY BUTTER MILK
CHICKEN BURGER + 150

Crispy chicken thigh, cajun, roasted corn
slaw mint yogurt, caramelized onion,
tomatoes, baby romaine, smoke honey
mustrad mayo

GREEN CURRY CHICKEN - 115

Coconut green curry, chicken thigh, green
eggplant, basil leaves

SALMON POKE BOWL -+ 125

Sushirice, seaweed flakes, fresh salmon,
avocado, cucumber, red cabbage, ponzu,
mentai sauce

CHICKEN TERIYAKI = 120

Grilled chicken thigh, teriyaki sauce,
grilled pineapple

SIDE DISH

Toasted Sourdough Bread ¢ 60 Naan Bread
Steam Rice e« 25

Mashed Potato ¢ 55
Roasted Baby Potato e 55

™ Chefrecommendation o Contain Pork

FROM THE OVEN

WAGYU STEAK PIZZA + 295 &

Pomodoro sauce, mozzarella cheese,
parmesan cheese, 100g Wagyu tenderlion
meltique steak, chili flakes, chimichurri

PROSCIUTTO PIZZA + 165 =

Pomodoro sauce, mozzarella cheese,
bocconcini cheese, prosciutio, green
olive, aragula

SEAFOOD CEVICHE PIZZA < 150 ¥4

Smoked barbeque sauce, mozzarella
cheese, arugula, fresh seafood marinated in
lemon and spices

FROM INDIAN TASTE

LAMB ROGAN JOSH -« 235 »

Slowcooking lamb shoulde, pickled red
onion, cilantro, Green chilli, raita, mint
chutney

BUTTER CHICKEN -+ 165%

Creamy tomato gravy, chicken thigh,
pickled shallots, raita, mint chutney

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA « 145

Chicken thigh skewer, Indian spices, kyuri, red
onion, raifa, mint chutney

KADAI MUSHROOM ¢ 135 v» &

Button mushroom, green capsicum, indian
spice, burnt green chilli, pickled red onion,
mint chutney

VEGETABLE SAMOSA (3 pcs) * 100 v»

Vegetable samosa, mint chutney, tamarind
chutney, pickled red onion, kari leaf

® Contain Nufts Y@ Vegetarian & Spicy

All prices are quofed in ‘000’ rupiah and subject to 8% service charge and 10% government tax.



FROM THE SWEETS

FLOATING TIRAMISU -« 90

Tiramisu mousse, lady fingers, latte floating,
cocoa powder

CHOCO FUDGY BROWNIES « 85

Fudgy choco brownies,choco mouse, manggo
creamy pure,vanila gelato,chocolate soil

YUZU CHEESECAKE - 80

Almond frangipane, yuzu cream, granolq,
raspberry

TROPICAL FRUIT PLATTER « 125 @

Watermelon, honeydew, papaya, grape,
manggo, orange, strawberry, pineapple

GELATO SELECTION - 50
Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry
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Authentic

Balinese massage
Single 450 / Couple 650

90 minutes

The fraditional Balinese massage is our signature
massage From Bali, combine body Massage using
palm and thumb pressure to reduce tenfion and
long gentle strokes while applying a unique blend
of natural essential oil . This combinations stimulate
your body circulations improves energy flow

Deep tisue Masssage
Single 450 / Couple 650

90 minutes

This exclusive massage features all of our signature
fechniques to best target individual needs:
Relaxing light stroke and deep ftissue pressures
focused especially on the back area release stress
and muscular tensions, while revitalizing strokes
and combat tiredness, enhance toxin elimination
and boost energy

Foot Reflexology
Single 300 / Couple 500

60 minutes

Find out our authentic Balinese Reflexiology here.
The service is an ancient healing therapy designed
to cultivate balance info your whole body
provoke to the sensation of profound harmony. By
putfing pressure to specific points on your feet, our
therapist will stimulate the blood circulations and
boost calmess to your nervous system.

Back Neck and Shoulder
Single 300 / Couple 500

60 minutes

Our neck, shoulder and back is essenfial and
precious. Give a massage to this area will give you
a joyful resurrection. overcome the tension and will
bring you the clarity of mind. Your choice of oil
and fragrance can calm, invigorate, deeply
moisturizer, or even rejuvenate

Authentic

Balinese massage
Single 300 / Couple 500

60 minutes

The fraditional Balinese massage is our signatfure
massage From Bali, combine body Massage using
palm and thumb pressure to reduce tenfion and
long gentle strokes while applying a unique blend
of natural essenftial oil . This combinations stimulate
your body circulations improves energy flow

Deep tisue Masssage 60 minutes

Single 300 / Couple 500

This exclusive massage features all of our signature
techniques to best target individual needs:
Relaxing light stroke and deep tissue pressures
focused especially on the back area release stress
and muscular tensions, while revitalizing strokes
and combat firedness, enhance toxin elimination
and boost energy

30 minutes

Foot Reflexology

Single 200 / Couple 300

Find out our authentic Balinese Reflexiology here.
The service is an ancient healing therapy designed
to cultivate balance info your whole body
provoke to the sensation of profound harmony. By
putfing pressure to specific points on your feet, our
therapist will stimulate the blood circulations and
boost calmess to your nervous system.

All prices above are in thousands of rupiah and are subject to government tax
and a service charge of 18%
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